SMD Tantalum Capacitors
‐55 to +85℃, from 4 to 50V, S to E cases
1
Specifications
Item  Performance
Operating Temperature Range  ‐55 to+85℃at rated voltage
Rated Working Voltage Range  4 – 50VDC

4
Part Number System :
TA
(1)
10
(2)
M
(3)
10
(4)
R
(5)
CASE SIZE
TS ‐‐‐S case
TA ‐‐‐ A case
TB ‐‐‐ B case
TC –‐ C case
CAPACITANCE  TOLERANCE  RATED VOLTAGE
6.3=6.3V
10=10V
16=16V
25=25V
50=50V
PACKING
R=Tape/Reel
0U1 = 0.1UF
0U47 = 0.47UF
K=±10%
M=±20%
1 = 1UF
10 = 10UF
100=100UF
TD ‐‐‐D case
TE ‐‐‐ E case
Carrier Tape packaging specifications (mm)
Case Size  A±0.1  B±0.1  C±0.3 D±0.1  E±0.1
F±0.1 G±0.1 H±0.1 J+0.1  K max  t  Q’ty/reel
S  1.6  2.4 8.0 3.5 1.75 4.0 2.0 4.0 1.5 2.5 0.2 2,500
A  1.9 3.5 8.0 3.5 1.75 4.0 2.0 4.0 1.5 2.5 0.2 2,000
B  3.1 3.8 8.0 3.5 1.75 4.0 2.0 4.0 1.5 2.5 0.2 2,000
C  3.6 6.4 12.0 5.5 1.75 8.0 2.0 4.0 1.5 3.0 0.3 500
D  4.7 7.7 12.0 5.5 1.75 8.0 2.0 4.0 1.5 3.4 0.3 500
E  4.6 7.6 12.0 5.5 1.75 8.0 2.0 4.0 1.5 4.6 0.3 500